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Tues. Aug 06 
El Dorado – Jefferson  
Eastlake – Chapin  
 
 
Fri. Aug. 09 
Burges – Montwood  
Jefferson – Pebble Hills  
Chapin – Socorro  
 
Fri. & Sat. Aug. 09-10 
Tournament 
 
 
Tues. Aug. 13 
Del Valle – Burges  
 
 
Fri. Aug. 16 
Parkland – Burges  
Clint – Andress  
 
 
Fri. & Sat. Aug. 16-17 
Socorro Tournament 
Socorro, Chapin  
 
Franklin Quad 
Franklin, Coronado, Cathedral/Loretto, 
El Paso 
 
Jefferson ?? 
 
 

Tues. Aug. 20 
Bowie – Burges  
Andress – Riverside  
Chapin – Austin  
 
 
Fri. Aug. 23 
Pebble Hills – Burges  
Americas – Jefferson  

Del Valle – Andress  

Eastwood – Chapin  

 

Fri. & Sat. Aug. 23-24 
Abilene Tournament 
El Paso  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
David Cervantes 
Director of Athletics 
Revised May 27, 2024 
 

 

 

 

 

Tues. Aug. 27 
Americas – Burges  
Eastwood – Jefferson  
El Paso – Cornado  
Horizon – Andress  
Chapin – Montwood  
 
 
Fri. Aug. 30 
Burges – San Elizario  
Horizon – Jefferson  
El Paso – Franklin  
Andress – Bel Air  
Clint – Chapin  
 
 

    Tues. Sept. 03 
Montwood  El Paso 
El Dorado – Andress  
Americas – Chapin  
 
 
Fri. Sept. 06 
Franklin – El Paso  
Chapin – Horizon  
 
 
Tues. Sept. 10 
El Dorado – Burges  
 
 
Wednesday, Sept. 11 
Round Robin Ladders Due to _____ 
Athletics by noon. 
 
 
Fri. Sept. 13 
Chapin – El Paso 
Canutillo – Andress  
Jefferson – Burges  
 
 
Tues. Sept. 17 
El Paso – Andress 
Chapin – Jefferson  
Burges – Canutillo  
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Fri. Sept. 20 
Jefferson – El Paso   
Andress – Burges 
Canutillo – Chapin  
 
 
Tues. Sept. 24 
El Paso – Burges 
Jefferson – Canutillo  
Chapin – Andress  
 
 
Fri. Sept. 27 
Canutillo – El Paso   
Burges – Chapin  
Andress – Jefferson  
 
 
Tues. Oct. 01 
OPEN 
 
 
Sat. Oct. 05 
District Certification  
 
 
Mon. & Tues.  Oct. 07-08 
Bi-District Match 
 
 
Thurs. – Sat.  Oct. 10-12 
Area Match 
 
  
Mon. & Tues.   Oct. 14-15 
Regional Quarterfinals Match 
 
 
Thurs. & Fri. Oct. 17-18 
Regional Final 
 
 
Wed. & Thurs.  Oct. 23-24 
State Tournament @ 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Match Times 
Courts with lights: 
Tues. & Fri. @ TBA 
 
Courts without lights: 
Tues. & Fri. @ TBA 
 
Sat. @ 9:00 am  
 
Tournament Time: 
9:00 AM Fri. & Sat. 
 
*District Matches 
 
 


